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CODE

SIZE/mm

QUANTITY

LEFT/RIGHT

SIZE (m):

SIDE WALL HEIGHT :

RIDGE HEIGHT:

WALL LOG:

FLOOR AREA m

2

:

ROOF AREA m

2

:

FLOOR BOARS mm:

4x5

2227 mm

2736 mm

44 mm

14.79

24.4
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CABIN SPECIFICATION

1600x1940

P3

1

0/1

1370x1030

W3

2

0/2
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